DATE 07/01/20 -
TIME 13:14:34

. DEFENDANT- NAME

XREF CUST
ASHWORTH, - ANTONIO W- -~ 5175839 Y
S 51758395 Y
B 5175839 Y
R 5175839 Y
BAKER, MARK R 3199891

BARNES-REAGAN; ISSAAC A 4646971

o . T 4646971
. . 4646971

BARNES, JOSHUA M 4037878
BUTLER; MICHELE A 93790

AKA: BUTLER, MICHELLE.A
BUTLER, MICHELE

BUTLER; MICHELLE A ,93790
AKA: BUTLER, MICHELE A

BUTLER, MICHELE RE
CHADWICK, : RICHARD D 1969949
eV SO £ 1969949
CLELAND, CASEY W 4141915

GOSEY-TAYLOR, DIMITRIUS 3502058

CRUZ,; : SALOMON | 3866666
A A 3866666
DEVLIN, ; STEVEN: C 2664364
IR AR 2664364
DORMAN , - CHRISTOPHER 4316100

AKA: DORMAN, CHRISTOPHER S
DORMAN, CHRIS

DORMAN, CHRISTOPHER' 5

AKA: DORMAN, CHRIS
DORMAN, CHRISTOPHER

4316100

R 4316100
EDWARDS, -SEAN .L 2571881
L 2571881
W e R 2571881
ENDRES,  SONJYA A 5173935
EWING, TYLER C 5148596
FRAZIER, CHRISTIAN J 3850601
GIETZEN, CHRISTOPHER 148170
HARRIS, VINCENT C 4099040
HUNT, CEDRIC D~ 3365948
JONES, -REGINALD C 5103702
LEDESMA,  RUBEN A 2810637
AKA: LEDESMA, RUBIN
'LEDESNA, RUBEN A
LEDESMA, RUBIN A
LEDESMA, RUEBEN A
 LADESMA, RUBEN
- LEDESMA, RUBEN
LUKOVICH, DENIS 3387465
AKA: LUKOVICH, DENNIS _
LUTIN, RAY A 1166336

AKA: LUTON, RAY A
LUTIN, RAY

IN COURT ARREST OR

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34200
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

CASE NO.

20FE005234
20FE006095
20FE005296
20FE005089
18FE004860
CRF18-~1085
20FE002137
17FE023125
19FEO00606
20MI008232

20FE005232

19FE019816
20MI004376
18MI000684
20FE002770
18MI005151
17MI020020
20FE005575
20FE000717
19FE015229

16MI007384

20FE006673
19FE006862
18FE024898
18FE021316
20FE004083
20MI009754
18FE023575
96F02673

19MI004498

20FE008437
19FEQ06633
20FE006267

20FE008627

20FE008937
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06/29/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
05/07/20
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06/24/20
05/07/20
03/04/20
04/08/20
06/10/20
05/07/20
06/22/20

06/24/20

06/29/20
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61
61
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61
61
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DATE 07/01/20 . ‘
TIME 13:14:34- 3410

DATE 0

DEFENDANT NAME

. LUTIN, ANTHONY R

LUTIN, ‘RAY A

MALDONADO ; JASON

- AKA; MALDANADO, JASON D
MALDONALDO,

: MADONALDO, JASON D

MALDONADO, JASON D
PEANUTBUTTER, AKA
ROBINSON, ALBERT

MARTINEZ, LEONEL L

AXA: LOPEZ, LEONEL

MARTINEZ, PETER P

AKA: MARTINEZ, RICKY
MARTINEZ, PETER
MARTINEZ, DOMINGO
MARTINEZ, KEVIN
MARTINEZ, PEDRO

OGLESBY ERNEST

AKA: OGLESBY, ERNEST A
OGLESBY, ABE-
OGLESBY, AB_ -

PADILLA, ANDRE J

pEARsbN ‘OLIVIA R

RAAB,”
AKA:
RAAB,
AKA: -

JANAE
JANAE C

JANAE

RAMSEY, STANLEY G

RUSSELL, WAYNE A

AKA: POWELL, WAYNE A
POWELL, WAYNE
RUSSELL, MICHAEL R
RUSSELL, WAYNE
..RUSSELL, MICHAEL

SANABRIA, JACOB G

THOREN, JACK B

R b
Lo

TRILLO, DOMINIC

TRILLO, DOMINIC M
WAGNER, TRAVIS E

JASON -

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST . JICRO119
0 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 2
7/08/2020 CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61 B:30 AM
IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST
XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT
1166336 Y 34100 19MI005472 SC 06/25/20 61
3069937 Y 34100 20FE009789 SC 06/25/20 61
M
3653538 Y 34100 20FE009377 SC 06/24/20 61
1982243 Y 34100 20FE005766 SC 06/15/20 61
P
3286251 Y 34100 20FE009533 §C 06/18/20 61
4289102 Y 34100 20FE006994 SC 06/22/20 61
4289102 Y 34100 20MI005329 FEL/TRAIL 06/22/20 61
4386496 34100 20FE005575 SC 06/23/20 61
4386496 34100 19MI009754 FP 06/23/20 61
4135801 Y 34100 18MI024592 ARRAIGNVP 06/04/20 61
4135801 Y 34100 18MI024713 ARRAIGNVP 06/04/20 61
4135801 Y 34100 20FE008729 SC 06/04/20 61
4135801 Y 34100 18MI018699 1203.2 06/04/20 61
4135801 Y 34100 18FE021723 VP/FP 06/04/20 61
255981 34100 20MI005290 FP 06/15/20 61
255981 34100 20FE008447 SC 06/15/20 61
2012459 Y 34100 20FE005575 SC 06/23/20 61
5037830 34100 17FE011857 RTNSTHOSP 05/07/20 61
4538660 Y 34100 19MI012626 PROGRPTOTH 06/15/20 61
4538660 Y 34100 20MI008079 FP 06/15/20 61
4538660 Y 34100 20FE008522 SC 06/15/20 61
4538660 Y 34100 19FE008736 AD/DENVP  06/15/20 61
4538660 Y 34100 18FE003994 AD/DENVP  06/15/20 61
2915142 34100 18MI023025 FP 05/07/20 61
2915142 34100 20MI001820 SC 05/07/20 61
2915142 34100 17MI016036 FP 05/07/20 61
2915142 34100 20FE000155 SC 05/07/20 61 .
3763788 34100 20FE006978 SC 06/29/20 61
3763788 34100 20MI005955 FP 06/29/20 61
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- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
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DATE 07/01/20
TIME 13:14:34 COUNTY OF

DATE 07/08/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID

34100 20FEQ005764 ARRAIGN
34100 19MI002411 VP/HRG
34100 20FE004140 PLEA

WILLIAMS, CHARLES M

WILLIAMSON, CASANOVA




